
A label which shows MAC address is on a module. The MAC address is used as a serial 
number. 
Common information is printed on bottom layer of PCB with silk screen. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Figure 1 Label location 

Unit : mm

MACｱﾄﾞﾚｽﾗﾍﾞﾙ

1513523-1(Tyco)
ｱﾝﾃﾅ

FH26-41S-0.3SHW(10)（ﾋﾛｾ)
FPCｺﾈｸﾀ

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0
1
2

MAC address 
12 characters 

Antenna 

FPC connector 

MAC Address label 

 

Figure 2 Label dimension 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Figure 3 Silk screen print on Bottom layer of PCB (Bottom view) 

 

 

Certification 
No. for Japan
1 – 13 ch  

Certification 
No. for Japan
14 ch. FCC ID No. IC No. 
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